
Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Purse this RoundPurse this Round Total PurseTotal Purse

Justin MorrisJustin Morris $212.00 $212.00

Robert MolinaRobert Molina $180.00 $180.00

Ron GoekeRon Goeke $180.00 $180.00

Pat KellyPat Kelly $180.00 $180.00

Joshua CannonJoshua Cannon $123.67 $123.67

Robert MaestasRobert Maestas $108.00 $108.00

Gavin MaestasGavin Maestas $108.00 $108.00

Ryan KatonaRyan Katona $108.00 $108.00

George CarrionGeorge Carrion $108.00 $108.00

Reggie HardwayReggie Hardway $70.00 $70.00

Paul OppermanPaul Opperman $55.33 $55.33

Anthony SimoesAnthony Simoes $55.33 $55.33

Donnie BegayDonnie Begay $45.00 $45.00

Jonathan SokolJonathan Sokol $45.00 $45.00

Daniel LunaDaniel Luna $45.00 $45.00

Michael McPhersonMichael McPherson $45.00 $45.00

Khamphat BoulomKhamphat Boulom $45.00 $45.00

Felix MadridFelix Madrid $45.00 $45.00

Bob MataBob Mata $32.00 $32.00

Tenzin DorjeeTenzin Dorjee $25.00 $25.00

Josh AndersonJosh Anderson $25.00 $25.00

Juan CarrionJuan Carrion $23.33 $23.33

Edward SkoraEdward Skora $23.33 $23.33

Total Purse $1,886.99 $1,886.99

2021 ABCD Las Vegas Scramble2021 ABCD Las Vegas Scramble
Round 1 LeaderboardRound 1 Leaderboard
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2021 ADOGA ABCD Las Vegas Scramble Gross Skins - 2021 ADOGA ABCD Las Vegas Scramble
Gross Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Joshua CannonJoshua Cannon 2 $46.67 Birdie on 8, Birdie on 14

Edward SkoraEdward Skora 1 $23.33 Birdie on 9

Anthony SimoesAnthony Simoes 1 $23.33 Birdie on 17

Paul OppermanPaul Opperman 1 $23.33 Birdie on 7

Juan CarrionJuan Carrion 1 $23.33 Birdie on 5

Total Purse Allocated: $139.99Total Purse Allocated: $139.99

HoleHole ParPar ScoreScore WonWon TieTie

1 5 4 Daniel Luna, Daniel Moran and 7 other

2 4 4 Charles Carroll, Charles Pinney and 6 other

3 4 4 Dan Duran, Edward Skora and 3 other

4 3 2 Joe Wosick and Juan Carrion

5 5 4 Juan Carrion

6 4 2 George Carrion and Ryan Katona

7 4 3 Paul Opperman

8 4 3 Joshua Cannon

9 3 2 Edward Skora

10 4 3 Daniel Luna, Gabe Simoes and 1 other

11 5 4 Daniel Moran, Gavin Maestas and 1 other

12 3 2 Curtis Eckhart, Jonathan Sokol and 3 other

13 4 4 Ben Flores, Charles Pinney and 12 other

14 4 3 Joshua Cannon

15 5 4 Charles Pinney and Jonathan Sokol

16 3 2 Joshua Cannon and Khamphat Boulom

17 4 3 Anthony Simoes

18 4 4 Anthony Simoes, Ben Flores and 12 other

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal

Joshua CannonJoshua Cannon 1 1 2

Edward SkoraEdward Skora 1 0 1

Anthony SimoesAnthony Simoes 0 1 1

Paul OppermanPaul Opperman 1 0 1

Juan CarrionJuan Carrion 1 0 1

5 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 6 2 4 3 5 2 5 5

8 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 2 4 6 3 5 6 5 3 4 5

5 5 5 4 6 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 3 4

4 4 6 4 6 4 3 5 4 4 6 3 5 5 6 5 5 4

6 5 6 2 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 4 5

2021 ABCD Las Vegas Scramble2021 ABCD Las Vegas Scramble
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Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

Curtis EckhartCurtis Eckhart 0 0 0

Jonathan SokolJonathan Sokol 0 0 0

Charles CarrollCharles Carroll 0 0 0

Daniel MoranDaniel Moran 0 0 0

Dan DuranDan Duran 0 0 0

Gavin MaestasGavin Maestas 0 0 0

Robert MaestasRobert Maestas 0 0 0

Ryan KatonaRyan Katona 0 0 0

George CarrionGeorge Carrion 0 0 0

Ken PereaKen Perea 0 0 0

Felix Madrid Jr.Felix Madrid Jr. 0 0 0

Charles PinneyCharles Pinney 0 0 0

Daniel LunaDaniel Luna 0 0 0

Khamphat BoulomKhamphat Boulom 0 0 0

Pat KellyPat Kelly 0 0 0

Ron GoekeRon Goeke 0 0 0

Joe WosickJoe Wosick 0 0 0

Gabe SimoesGabe Simoes 0 0 0

Rene AguileraRene Aguilera 0 0 0

Pat SanchezPat Sanchez 0 0 0

Ben FloresBen Flores 0 0 0

Chuck HarrellChuck Harrell 0 0 0

Richard MolinaRichard Molina 0 0 0
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2021 ADOGA ABCD Las Vegas Scramble Net Skins - 2021 ADOGA ABCD Las Vegas Scramble
Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Joshua CannonJoshua Cannon 1 $32.00 Eagle on 14

Anthony SimoesAnthony Simoes 1 $32.00 Eagle on 17

Paul OppermanPaul Opperman 1 $32.00 Birdie on 7

Justin MorrisJustin Morris 1 $32.00 Eagle on 5

Bob MataBob Mata 1 $32.00 Eagle on 11

Total Purse Allocated: $160.00Total Purse Allocated: $160.00

HoleHole ParPar ScoreScore WonWon TieTie

1 5 3 George Carrion, Richard Molina and 1 other

2 4 3 Charles Pinney, Dan Duran and 4 other

3 4 3 Dan Duran, Edward Skora and 1 other

4 3 2 Joe Wosick, Juan Carrion and 1 other

5 5 3 Justin Morris

6 4 2 George Carrion and Ryan Katona

7 4 3 Paul Opperman

8 4 3 Felix Madrid Jr., Joshua Cannon and 5 other

9 3 2 Edward Skora and George Carrion

10 4 3 Bob Mata, Daniel Luna and 2 other

11 5 3 Bob Mata

12 3 2 Curtis Eckhart, Felix Madrid and 4 other

13 4 3 Charles Pinney, George Carrion and 4 other

14 4 2 Joshua Cannon

15 5 4 Charles Pinney, Jonathan Sokol and 1 other

16 3 2 Joshua Cannon and Khamphat Boulom

17 4 2 Anthony Simoes

18 4 3 Charles Pinney, George Carrion and 3 other

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal

Joshua Cannon (4)Joshua Cannon (4) 0 1 1

Anthony Simoes (4)Anthony Simoes (4) 0 1 1

Paul Opperman (6)Paul Opperman (6) 1 0 1

Justin Morris (5)Justin Morris (5) 1 0 1

Bob Mata (7)Bob Mata (7) 0 1 1
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Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

Edward Skora (4)Edward Skora (4) 0 0 0

Curtis Eckhart (7)Curtis Eckhart (7) 0 0 0

Jonathan Sokol (1)Jonathan Sokol (1) 0 0 0

Felix Madrid (9)Felix Madrid (9) 0 0 0

Charles Carroll (2)Charles Carroll (2) 0 0 0

Daniel Moran (4)Daniel Moran (4) 0 0 0

Thomas Goodwin (7)Thomas Goodwin (7) 0 0 0

Dan Duran (9)Dan Duran (9) 0 0 0

Robert Maestas (5)Robert Maestas (5) 0 0 0

Ryan Katona (6)Ryan Katona (6) 0 0 0

George Carrion (11)George Carrion (11) 0 0 0

Ken Perea (3)Ken Perea (3) 0 0 0

Felix Madrid Jr. (7)Felix Madrid Jr. (7) 0 0 0

Charles Pinney (8)Charles Pinney (8) 0 0 0

Daniel Luna (3)Daniel Luna (3) 0 0 0

Khamphat Boulom (8)Khamphat Boulom (8) 0 0 0

Pat Kelly (0)Pat Kelly (0) 0 0 0

Ron Goeke (6)Ron Goeke (6) 0 0 0

Robert Molina (11)Robert Molina (11) 0 0 0

Joe Wosick (3)Joe Wosick (3) 0 0 0

Gabe Simoes (3)Gabe Simoes (3) 0 0 0

Louie Quintana (8)Louie Quintana (8) 0 0 0

Juan Carrion (3)Juan Carrion (3) 0 0 0

Rene Aguilera (8)Rene Aguilera (8) 0 0 0

Pat Sanchez (4)Pat Sanchez (4) 0 0 0

Chuck Harrell (5)Chuck Harrell (5) 0 0 0

Richard Molina (9)Richard Molina (9) 0 0 0
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2021 ADOGA ABCD Las Vegas Scramble

Pos.Pos. FoursomeFoursome
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Goeke + Kelly + Molina + MorrisGoeke + Kelly + Molina + Morris 129 $720.00

2 Carrion + Katona + Maestas + MaestasCarrion + Katona + Maestas + Maestas 132 $432.00

T3 Cannon + Hardway + Madrid + SokolCannon + Hardway + Madrid + Sokol 133 $180.00

T3 Begay + Boulom + Luna + McPhersonBegay + Boulom + Luna + McPherson 133 $180.00

T5 Cherry + Quintana + Simoes + WosickCherry + Quintana + Simoes + Wosick 134 $0.00

T5 Chaleunphonh + Sanchez + Shoberg + WiseChaleunphonh + Sanchez + Shoberg + Wise 134 $0.00

7 Davis + Opperman + Rayner + SimoesDavis + Opperman + Rayner + Simoes 136 $0.00

8 Flores + Harrell + Mata + MolinaFlores + Harrell + Mata + Molina 137 $0.00

9 Madrid Jr. + McHale + Perea + PinneyMadrid Jr. + McHale + Perea + Pinney 141 $0.00

10 Aguilera + Carrion + Dorjee + O'BrienAguilera + Carrion + Dorjee + O'Brien 142 $0.00

11 Anderson + Eckhart + Saiz + SkoraAnderson + Eckhart + Saiz + Skora 143 $0.00

12 Carroll + Duran + Goodwin + MoranCarroll + Duran + Goodwin + Moran 146 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $1,512.00Total Purse Allocated: $1,512.00

StrokesStrokes

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Pat Kelly (0)Pat Kelly (0) 35 36 71 71

Justin Morris (5)Justin Morris (5) 41 35 76 71

Ron Goeke (6)Ron Goeke (6) 41 40 81 75

Robert Molina (11)Robert Molina (11) 41 44 85 74

Net ScoreNet Score 6363 6666 129129

To Par (net)To Par (net) -9-9 -6-6 -15-15

Gavin Maestas (0)Gavin Maestas (0) 38 37 75 75

Robert Maestas (5)Robert Maestas (5) 41 38 79 74

Ryan Katona (6)Ryan Katona (6) 42 40 82 76

George Carrion (11)George Carrion (11) 39 41 80 69

Net ScoreNet Score 6666 6666 132132

To Par (net)To Par (net) -6-6 -6-6 -12-12

Jonathan Sokol (1)Jonathan Sokol (1) 39 35 74 73

Joshua Cannon (4)Joshua Cannon (4) 37 36 73 69

Reggie Hardway (6)Reggie Hardway (6) 42 39 81 75

Felix Madrid (9)Felix Madrid (9) 42 40 82 73

Net ScoreNet Score 6868 6565 133133

To Par (net)To Par (net) -4-4 -7-7 -11-11

To ParTo Par
NetNet
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2021 ABCD Las Vegas Scramble2021 ABCD Las Vegas Scramble
Round 1 LeaderboardRound 1 Leaderboard
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7248921888926222156
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7248921888959776592
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7248921888926222151
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7248921888926222154
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/7248921662735796193?event_id=7176080036410181597
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/7248921662735796192?event_id=7176080036410181597
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/7248921662735796190?event_id=7176080036410181597
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/7248921662769350637?event_id=7176080036410181597
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Donnie Begay (3)Donnie Begay (3) 43 40 83 80

Daniel Luna (3)Daniel Luna (3) 43 40 83 80

Khamphat BoulomKhamphat Boulom
(8)(8)

41 38 79 71

Michael McPhersonMichael McPherson
(8)(8)

44 39 83 75

Net ScoreNet Score 7171 6262 133133

To Par (net)To Par (net) -1-1 -10-10 -11-11

Joe Wosick (3)Joe Wosick (3) 37 46 83 80

Gabe Simoes (3)Gabe Simoes (3) 41 39 80 77

Louie Quintana (8)Louie Quintana (8) 39 37 76 68

Frank Cherry (8)Frank Cherry (8) 49 43 92 84

Net ScoreNet Score 6868 6666 134134

To Par (net)To Par (net) -4-4 -6-6 -10-10

CheetaCheeta
Chaleunphonh (2)Chaleunphonh (2)

39 39 78 76

Pat Sanchez (4)Pat Sanchez (4) 39 40 79 75

Jim Shoberg (6)Jim Shoberg (6) 40 38 78 72

Robert Wise (10)Robert Wise (10) 41 40 81 71

Net ScoreNet Score 6969 6565 134134

To Par (net)To Par (net) -3-3 -7-7 -10-10

Joseph Davis (1)Joseph Davis (1) 36 36 72 71

Anthony Simoes (4)Anthony Simoes (4) 42 41 83 79

Paul Opperman (6)Paul Opperman (6) 40 43 83 77

Robert Rayner (10)Robert Rayner (10) 46 49 95 85

Net ScoreNet Score 6868 6868 136136

To Par (net)To Par (net) -4-4 -4-4 -8-8

Ben Flores (1)Ben Flores (1) 42 40 82 81

Chuck Harrell (5)Chuck Harrell (5) 42 39 81 76

Bob Mata (7)Bob Mata (7) 38 39 77 71

Richard Molina (9)Richard Molina (9) 35 42 77 69

Net ScoreNet Score 6969 6868 137137

To Par (net)To Par (net) -3-3 -4-4 -7-7

Ken Perea (3)Ken Perea (3) 39 45 84 81

Ryan McHale (4)Ryan McHale (4) 41 39 80 76

Felix Madrid Jr. (7)Felix Madrid Jr. (7) 44 46 90 83

Charles Pinney (8)Charles Pinney (8) 45 38 83 75

Net ScoreNet Score 7171 7070 141141

To Par (net)To Par (net) -1-1 -2-2 -3-3

Juan Carrion (3)Juan Carrion (3) 41 40 81 78
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2021 ABCD Las Vegas Scramble2021 ABCD Las Vegas Scramble
Round 1 LeaderboardRound 1 Leaderboard
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/7248921662735796181?event_id=7176080036410181597
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/7248921662769350642?event_id=7176080036410181597
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Tenzin Dorjee (3)Tenzin Dorjee (3) 40 41 81 78

Rene Aguilera (8)Rene Aguilera (8) 45 39 84 76

Robert O'Brien (8)Robert O'Brien (8) 43 45 88 80

Net ScoreNet Score 7272 7070 142142

To Par (net)To Par (net) 00 -2-2 -2-2

Josh Anderson (1)Josh Anderson (1) 40 40 80 79

Edward Skora (4)Edward Skora (4) 40 41 81 77

Curtis Eckhart (7)Curtis Eckhart (7) 43 44 87 80

Richard Saiz (9)Richard Saiz (9) 45 45 90 81

Net ScoreNet Score 7070 7373 143143

To Par (net)To Par (net) -2-2 11 -1-1

Charles Carroll (2)Charles Carroll (2) 40 39 79 77

Daniel Moran (4)Daniel Moran (4) 40 42 82 78

Thomas Goodwin (7)Thomas Goodwin (7) 47 51 98 91

Dan Duran (9)Dan Duran (9) 44 44 88 79

Net ScoreNet Score 7272 7474 146146

To Par (net)To Par (net) 00 22 22
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2021 ABCD Las Vegas Scramble2021 ABCD Las Vegas Scramble
Round 1 LeaderboardRound 1 Leaderboard
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/7248921662769350638?event_id=7176080036410181597


Closest To The Pin

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Josh Anderson $25.00

None Reggie Hardway $25.00

None Tenzin Dorjee $25.00

Total Purse Allocated: $75.00Total Purse Allocated: $75.00

2021 ABCD Las Vegas Scramble2021 ABCD Las Vegas Scramble
Round 1 LeaderboardRound 1 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7176094779187415006?called_from=&round_index=1
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